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LICENSE

NUMBER

?-^n

2582

2859

^10)4.

3363

3923
f

lj.092

^606

1̂ 46

U778

5010

5095

5191

6291

14.011

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S V R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

pantzlar

Daniels

Daniels

Daniel

Dantzler

Daniel

Dantzler

namey

Danise

Dabney

Dantz33 r

Daniels

Dantzler

Daniels

Da rib y

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Adnnes

Columbia f S.C.

Woodrow W..

West Columbia^SC
Mitchell

Columbia. S.C.
fiarlton R.
Norfolk, Va.,
Otis K.

Swansea, S.C..

Eskel E.

Columbia. S.C.

Samson K.

Orangeburg, S.C.

.Tame s
Swansea, R .C-

Ferinando
Danbury, Conn. .

John W*

Madison, N.C.

Leon
West Columbia, SC

Gustine
Columbia ,S.C.
Freddie
Columbia, S.C.

Christopher C.
Columbia, S.C.

Harvey T.

Leesvillef S .n .

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Folks

Yonce

Grange

Opburn

Robinson

Scott

Fogle

Scott

Beck

Morton

Williamson

Foster

Hough

Blocker

p^-mtt.

"•=-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dollie Mae

Columbia. S.C.

Edwina E.

Johnston, S.C.
Christine

Columbia, S.C*

Trma Reid

Portsmouth., "ffia.
Betty i&OU

Swansea, S.C.

Mamie
Columbia. S.C.

Laura Catherine

Swansea, S.C.

fi orpine

Swansea, S.C.

Mary Jane
Danbury, Conn.

Barbara

Madison, N.C.
Bobbie Jean
West Columbia ,SC

Eloise
Cayce, S.C.

ChristiiB
Columbia, S.C.

Bertha
Columbia,S..C.

Kfi l f in Trf^nnn

Leesvi lie, R , r.

-

AGE OF
MAN

fcGE OF
WOMAN

W

1|6
30
23
53
35
50

31
21

18

28
32
21
18

'H
r>6

21

19
18
20

29
18

19
17
30
22

30
30

_29 -
33

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

w

C

" w _

fi

w

w

w

C

C

C
i '

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FIL'D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May

May

Nov

Nov

July

Jul^-

Jan

Jan
Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Feb
Feb

May

May

July

July

Oct

Oct

May
May

June
June
Sept
Sept

July

Day

1?

30
1
10

14
15
6
7
34
15
21

22

2?
28

R

T h
1
2

^5
2

3
29
30
13
H}
11

-July' 12

Dec

Dec

?^

?1\

Year

J3ijS_
191̂ .9
19U9
19W
1950
1950

1951
1951
1951
1951
1952,,
1952

19^

1953

335k-
19 ̂ li

19 ̂ U
195̂

19 $k
19̂
1955
1955
1955
1955

O9£5
1955
1956
1958

1952
1QO

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Juae_
June
Hov
Nov
July

July

JSO-̂

Jan
Aug
Aug_._]

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar

May

May

July
July

Oct

Oct

May
May
June
June
Sept
Sept

July
July

Dfir.

Den.

Day

J|

16
10
11

15
15
7
7
16
.6
22
22

1

1*

T|
I f
2

2

5

5
3
3
30
30

14
14
12
12

?'l

?h

Year

JLaijS-
I9i|9
19U9

19U9
1950

1950

J^5l
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952

19^3
1953
1954
19 ̂ li

19^
1951

19 5U
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1958
1Q^>

IQ^?

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE Of MARRIAGE

Rev. L.G-. Pavr^e

Columbia. S.C-
Sara B. Boozer

( H. P . } Lexingt on, SC
Sara R. Boozer

( S. P . } Lexington, SC

Sarn "R. RoO7,er>

( N. P . -5-LexinEt on, SC
Mrs. Cleo H. Harmoi

(N".P.)Lexingto n,SC
aara K. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexl nff ton. S. C.

Rev. Margin A. Kiz
Orangeburg, S.C.
Sars R. Boozer
probate duage
Tj^Tinirton S ^j.
S^ra R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
Prooate Judge
Ljp-sn np;T-.n n , S.C.
Sara R. B6ozer

Lexlnr r tnnj S.fi.
Sara R. Booaer

Lexingt en , S . C ..
Sara R. Boozer
Probat0 Judc°
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
' ipifcingt on P C

•^^^^^••••i i i i ^— ̂ ^^ •̂•̂ •̂ •̂ ^^ •̂••••fc— i i , ltf

REMARKS

Divorce granted by
Order or Judge Legal
Bates. Jan. 9,1953

r

Consf tnt : of Mother1

Hattie Foster

e

ii


